

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A.No.135815/2017 In Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).940/2017

BIKRAM CHATTERJI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION [TO BE TAKEN UP ALONGWITH ITEM NO. 21 I.E. W.P. (C)NO.893/2017] and IA No.105741/2017-INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT and IA No.124178/2017-INTERVENTION APPLICATION and IA No.125364/2017-impleading party and IA No.135815/2017-I/A U/S 152 R/W SECTION 151 OF THE CODE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE, 1908 SEEKING CLARIFICATIONS IN RESPECT O)

Date : 12-12-2017 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.M.L.Lahoty, Adv.
Mr.Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.S.Ray, Adv. (Mentioned by)
No.3 Mr.Manmeet Singh, Adv.
Ms.Anjali Anchayil, Adv.
Mr.Anugrah Robin, Adv.
Ms.Geetanjali Shahi, Adv.
Ms. Rakhi Ray, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15.12.2017 before an appropriate Bench.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S.Parasher)
Assistant Registrar