

ITEM NO.58

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No.940/2017

BIKRAM CHATTERJI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for seeking clarifications in respect of modification of the common order dated 22.11.2017)

Date : 15-12-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.L. Lahoty, Adv.
Mr. Paban K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anchit Sripat, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Manmeet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anugrah R., Adv.
Ms. Anjali Anchy8il, Adv.
Ms. Geetanjali Shahi, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Ray, Adv.
Ms. Rakhi Ray, AOR

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vivek Tankha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Alok K. Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Kunan Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Rati Tandan, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR

Mr. Vishnu Sharma, AOR
Ms. Anupama Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sonali Negik, Adv.

Ms. Gautami Budhapriya, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Bhati, Adv.
Mr. Utkarsh Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Sumant Batra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shayeree Basu Mallik, Adv.

Mr. Biswajit Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Marwah, Adv.
for Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The interlocutory application for impleadment stands
allowed.

List the matter on 17th January, 2018.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar