

W.P. (C) No.1206/2017 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.135678/2017-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

W.P. (C) No.1242/2017

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 17-01-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Anjana Prakash, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Shishir Pinaki, Adv.

Mr.B.P.S.Patil, Sr.Adv.

Ms.Geeta Rajan Ahuja, Adv.

Mr.Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Raj Kamal, Adv.

Mr.Benant Noor Singh Marok, Adv.

Mr.Brijender Chahar, Sr.Adv.2316

Mr.Sukant Vikram, Adv.

Mr.Anshumaan Sahni, Adv.

Mr.Jamnesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

(For Impleadment)

Mr.Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr.Brahma Kumar Pathak, Adv.

2316

Mr.Krishan Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Sayaree Basu Mallik, Adv.

Mr.Abhimanyu Bhandari, Adv.

Ms.Nattasha Garg, Adv.

Mr.Naveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr.R.Sathish, Adv.

Mr.Mohan Das K.K., Adv.

Mr.Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mrs.S.Geetha, Adv.

Mrs.Smitha Rani, Adv.

Mr.Vivek Narayan Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Sidharth Mahajan, Adv.

Mr.Ajay Singh, Adv.

Mr.Maneesh Pathak, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Bhatia, Adv.

Mr.Abhishek Singh, Adv.

Mr.Utkarsh Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr.Siddhartha Jha, Adv.

Mr.Akash Nagar, Adv.

Mr.Chander Uday Singh, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Jayant K. Mehta, Adv.

Mr.Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms.Divya Roy, Adv.

Mr.Jayant R. Mehta, Adv.

Mr.Shaurya Kuthiala, Adv.

Mr.Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr.M.L.Lahoty, Adv.

Mr.Paban K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Anchit Sripat, Adv.

Mr.Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

Mr.Shadan Farasat, Adv.

Ms.Rudrakshi Deo, Adv.

Mr.Suman Tripathy, Adv.

Mr.Chiranján Das, Adv.

Mr.Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr.Gopal Jha, Adv.

Mr.Ashwarya Sinha, AOR

Mr.Shekhar Kumar, AOR

Mr.Sayaree Basu Mallik, AOR

For Respondent(s)

(Union of India)

Mr.P.S.Narasimha, ASG

Mr.Vikramjeet Banerjee, Sr.Adv.

Mr.V.Mohana, Sr.Adv.

Mr.S.S.Shamshery, Adv.

Mr.Mukul Singh, Adv.

Ms.Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr.M.K.Maroria, Adv.

Mr.Subramonium Prasad, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Manmeet Singh, Adv.

Mr.Anugrah Robin Frey, Adv.

Ms.Anjali Anchyil, Adv.

Ms.Geetanjali Shahi, Adv.

Mr.Siddharth Iyer, Adv.

Mr.Vaibhav Gulia, Adv.

Mr.S.S.Ray, Adv.

Ms.Rakhi Ray, Adv.

Mr.Bishwajit Dubey, Adv.

Mr.Aditya Marwah, Adv.

M/s Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas

(For Impleadment)

Mr.Vishnu Sharma, Adv.
Ms.Anupama Sharma, Adv.
Ms.Sonali Negi, Adv.
Ms.Gautami Budhapriya, Adv.

Mr.Sumant Batra, Adv.
Ms.Honey Satpal, Adv.
Mr.Robin Majumder, Adv.

Mr.Kaushik Choudhary, Adv.
Mr.T.Natrajan Durga Prasad, Adv.
Mr.Punya Garg, Adv.

Mr.Ravindra Kumar, AOR

Mr.Rabin Majumder, AOR
Mr.Ajay Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Goel, AOR

M/s.Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas

Mr.Vishnu Sharma, AOR

Mrs.Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

W.P. (C) No.1144/2017, W.P. (C) No.1144/2017, W.P. (C)
No.1156/2017, W.P. (C) No.1242/2017 & W.P. (C) No.1206/2017

Issue notice.

W.P. (C)No.942/2017, W.P. (C)No.940/2017, W.P. (C)No.947/2017,
W.P. (C)No.971/2017, W.P. (C)No.1041/2017, W.P. (C)No.1018/2017
and W.P. (C) No.1116/2017

All applications for impleadment are allowed.

List the matters on 31st January, 2018 along with
other connected matters.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Jagdish Chander)
Court Master