

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 940/2017

BIKRAM CHATTERJI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(matter is listed in view of Hon'ble Court's order dated 02.11.2022
)

Date : 12-12-2022 This petition was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, AOR
Mr. Raj Kamal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Alok Kumar Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Anushruti, Adv.
Ms. Pavni Poddar, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, AOR

Mr. Vishnu Sharma, AOR
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
Ms. Rakhi Ray, AOR
M/S. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas Aor, AOR
Mr. Binay Kumar Das, AOR
Ms. Ruchira Goel, AOR
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, AOR
Ms. Richa Kapoor, AOR
Ms. Divya Roy, AOR
Mr. Rahul Joshi, AOR
Mr. Rohit Amit Sthalekar, AOR
Mr. Sanchit Garga, AOR
Mr. Aditya Jain-1, AOR
Mr. Tushar Singh, AOR
Mr. Aviral Kashyap, AOR
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, AOR
Mr. Sonal Jain, AOR
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, AOR
Ms. Mayuri Raghuvanshi, AOR
Mr. Rajat Mittal, AOR

Mr. Ranjit Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. Divyakant Lahoti, AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR
Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR
Mr. Brijesh Kumar Tamber, AOR
Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR
M/S. Shakil Ahmad Syed, AOR
Mr. Somesh Chandra Jha, AOR
Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, AOR
Ms. Shilpa Liza George, AOR
M/S. Pba Legal, AOR
Ms. Rajkumari Banju, AOR
Ms. T. Archana, AOR
Mr. Shantwanu Singh, AOR
Mrs. Tanuj Bagga Sharma, AOR
Ms. Anannya Ghosh, AOR
Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, AOR
Ms. Amita Singh Kalkal, AOR
Mr. Aakarshan Aditya, AOR
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, AOR
Mr. Vishal Gupta, AOR
Ms. Purna Mehta, AOR
Ms. Dharitry Phookan, AOR
Mr. Bhuwan Raj, AOR
Mr. Ashwarya Sinha, AOR
Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR
Mr. Uddyam Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. Badri Prasad Singh, AOR
Mr. Christopher Dsouza, AOR
Mr. Deepak Prakash, AOR
Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR
M/S. Kings And Alliance Llp , AOR
Mr. Abhinav Ramkrishna, AOR
Mr. Anuj Kapoor, AOR
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR
Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR
Mr. Rishi Matoliya, AOR
Mr. Pai Amit, AOR
Mr. Sureshan P., AOR
Mr. Shubham Bhalla, AOR
Ms. Jasmine Damkewala, AOR
Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, AOR
Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR
Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR
Mr. Mithu Jain, AOR
Ms. Anindita Pujari, AOR
Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, AOR
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR
Ms. Aruna Gupta, AOR
Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR
Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR
M/S. Devasa & Co., AOR

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR
Mr. Abhigya Kushwah, AOR
Mr. G. N. Reddy, AOR
M/S. V. Maheshwari & Co., AOR
Mr. Sumit Sinha, AOR
Mr. D. S. Chauhan, AOR
Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi, AOR
Mr. Devendra Singh, AOR
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. Aneesh Mittal, AOR
Mr. Santosh Kumar - I, AOR
Mr. Prateek K Chadha, AOR
Gaurav, AOR
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR
Mr. Chandra Prakash, AOR
Ms. Sneha Kalita, AOR
Ms. Indra Sawhney, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Mr. Nirmal Kumar Ambastha, AOR
Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, AOR
Mr. Dheeraj Nair, AOR
Mr. Kaushik Choudhury, AOR
Mr. Niraj Gupta, AOR
Mr. Awanish Sinha, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Goel, AOR
Mr. Anas Tanwir, AOR
Mr. Alok Tripathi, AOR
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-i, AOR
Mr. M. T. George, AOR
Mr. Rajesh P., AOR
Mr. Udit Singh, AOR
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Ms. Anubha Agrawal, AOR
Mrs. Niranjana Singh, AOR
Mr. Divyesh Pratap Singh, AOR
Mrs. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR
Ms. Charu Mathur, AOR
Mr. Karunakar Mahalik, AOR
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR
Mr. Sumit Kumar, AOR
Mr. Aman Gupta, AOR
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Jasmeet Singh, AOR
Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR
Mrs. Taruna Singh Gohil, AOR
Ms. Manisha Ambwani, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List D. Nos. 192568/2022, 192636/2022, 192552/2022,
192235/2022, 192248/2022 & 192285/2022 on 19.01.2023.

(VIRENDER SINGH)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS